
School Year 2025-2026             ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE! 
               As of: 08-15-2025 
          

11508 North Shore Drive Reston VA 20190   703-437-1127 

 

Jul 2025 
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Aug 2025 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 
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31       
 

 

 

Sept 2025 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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Oct 2025 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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Nov 2025 

S M T W T F S 

      1 
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30       
 

 

 

Dec 2025 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

     

 

Jan 2026 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
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Feb 2026 

S M T W T F S 
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Mar 2026 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
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29 30 31     

       
 

     

 

Apr 2026 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

 

May 2026 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
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31       
 

 

 

Jun 2026 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

Professional Development Day (School Closed) Preschool Advisory Committee Meeting-Underlined 

School Closed 

09/01 

09/23 

10/02 

10/13 

10/20 

11/11 

11/26-28 

12/22-01/02 

Labor Day 

Rosh Hashanah 

Yom Kippur 

Indigenous Peoples Day 

Diwali 

Veteran’s Day 

Thanksgiving Break 

Christmas Break 

01/19 

02/16 

  02/17  

03/20 

03/30-4/06 

04/10 

05/25 

05/27 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents Day 

Lunar New Year/Teacher Workday 

Eid-al-Fitr 

Spring Break/Easter Monday 

Orthodox Good Friday (Teacher Workday) 

Memorial Day 

Eid-al-Adha 

Staff Training/Room Set Up (School Closed) Classroom Visits Phase in day (half the morning with half the class) 

Phase in week for 2 year olds School Family Picnic and Bag Blessing Teacher Conferences (School Closed) 

Last Day of School Back to School Night  Playground Playdates 



  
 
  

  

 

Early Release Dates for FCPS 
 September 10 
 October 8 
 November 12 
 December 10 
 February 18 
 March 18 
 April 22 
 May 13 

 


