



Jul 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

Aug 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Sept 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Oct 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

Nov 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

Dec 2025						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

Jan 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

Feb 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

Mar 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

Apr 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

May 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Jun 2026						
S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

Professional Development Day (School Closed)		Preschool Advisory Committee Meeting- <u>Underlined</u>	
School Closed			
09/01	Labor Day	01/19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
09/23	Rosh Hashanah	02/16	Presidents Day
10/02	Yom Kippur	02/17	Lunar New Year/Teacher Workday
10/13	Indigenous Peoples Day	03/20	Eid-al-Fitr
10/20	Diwali	03/30-4/06	Spring Break/Easter Monday
11/11	Veteran's Day	04/10	Orthodox Good Friday (Teacher Workday)
11/26-28	Thanksgiving Break	05/25	Memorial Day
12/22-01/02	Christmas Break	05/27	Eid-al-Adha
Staff Training/Room Set Up (School Closed)		Classroom Visits	Phase in <i>day</i> (half the morning with half the class)
Phase in <i>week</i> for 2 year olds		School Family Picnic and Bag Blessing	Teacher Conferences (School Closed)
Last Day of School		Back to School Night	Playground Playdates

Early Release Dates for FCPS

- September 10
- October 8
- November 12
- December 10
- February 18
- March 18
- April 22
- May 13